
J8E

BINDING AATI0/4AL
SURETY COMPANY

PACIFIC COAST DEPARTMENT

r.L.Oilberi Manager
Union Trust Building

1530 Temple of Health Medicine Co. 268 Mar-
ket

TEMPLE WABNEB, atty-at-law, 838
Mills Bldg, tel Douglas 3164, r 22
Ewer PI

Temple Warner Mrs, r 447 Eddy
Templeman Harry W, sec S H Harmon

Lumber Co, r 1226 Waller
Templeman Harwood, cashier Goodyear

Rubber Co, r Corte Madera
TEMPLEMAN HENRY, lumber, ship-

ping and commission, 42 Market, r
1224 Waller

Templeman John, salesman, r 1242, 11th
Av

Templeman Raymond, elk, r 1224 Wal-
ler

Templeman Thomas, bartndr, r 188, 4th
Templeton A, lab, r 715 Howard
Templeton Chambers, carp, r 599 Ath-

ens
Templeton Edwin C, acct Associated

Oil Co, r 599 Athens
Templeton H Miss, nurse, r 2270 Sutter
Templeton James C, carp, r 660, 8th Av
Templeton Milo L, elk S P Co, r Oak-

land
Templeton Victor B, teamster, r 705 Do-

lores
Temps Cornelius, driver, r 822 Alabama
Temps Gus, propr City Transfer Co, r

822 Alabama
Temps Henry, express, r 917 Hampshire
ten Bosch John R (Foster & ten

Bosch) r Alameda
Ten Eyck Edward, teamster, r 547 Page
Ten Eyck George, elec engr, r 1195 Mc-

Allister
Ten Eyck Leonard, mgr Hotel Balboa,

r 160 Eddy
Tenbrook George H, elk Brittain & Co,

r 242 Turk
Tenby The, lodgings, 915 Polk
Tench William M, carp, 676a Fulton
Tendorf H, cellar man, r 64 Adam
Tener E R, r 951 Eddy
Tengborg Edward, painter, r 206 Do-

lores
Tengvall Peter, baker, r 2149, 15th
Tenhuman Frederick F, jeweler Shreve

& Co, r Berkeley
Tennant John H, r 1465 Fulton
Tennant John H Jr, with Pac Tel & Tel

Co, r 1965 McAllister
Tennant Richard E, r 1611 Broderick
Tennant William E, elk, r 1465 Fulton
Tennebaum Benjamin, shoemkr, r 1119

Scott
Tennebaum Charles, elk, r 880 Haight
Tennebaum Donald, sheet metal wkr, r

158 Tremont Av
Tennebaum Isaac, r 158 Tremont Av
Tennebaum Israel, waiter, r 154. 3d
Tennebaum James, elk, r 158 Tremont

Av
Tennen Max, peddler, r 434. 7thTENNESSEE COAL, IRON ft RAIL-ROAD CO, Richard B Carr mgr of

sales, 901-904 Crocker Bldg
Tenney F D, elk S P Co, r 337 Eddy
Tenney Vernon L, mgr Hawaiian Fer-

tilizer Co, r Alameda
Tenney William M, with F F G Harper& Co, r Berkeley
Tennis Henry C, elk Goldberg, Bowen &

Co, r 1315 Polk
Tennler Adolph (Tennler & Weismann)

r 3412, 18th
Tennler Casper, blksmith, r 250 FloodAv
Tennler John (Blouler & Tennler) r 250

Flood Av
Tennler & Weismann (A Tennler and L

Weismann) architects, Pacific Bldg
Tenny C B, shipping elk Crane Co, r

Oakland
Tenny Frank, foreman, r 617 Mariposa
Tenny George, r 128 Jones
Tennyson Alfred, painter, r 119 Bos-

worth

Tennyson Benhard T, wood and coal,
2631 Greenwich

Tennyson Gayhart, teamster, r 146 Ju-
niper

Tennyson Lathe E, cook, r 803 Turk
Tennyson Martin, driver, r 2631 Green-

wich
£S*Tennyson. See Tenneson
Tensfeldt Hans F, lab, r 85 Webster
Tensfeldt John C, teamster, r 74 Chen-

ery
Tensfeldt Oscar F, optician, r 85 Web-

ster
Tentes Nicholas, restaurant, 2905 Sac-

ramento, r 1211 Steiner
Tenth Avenue Christian Church, Rev

Aubrey L Wilson pastor, r 1355, 10thAv
Tenton Cecil, electrotyper Calkins Pub-

lishing House, r 1873 McAllister
Ten Winkel F W (F W Ten Winkel Co)

171 Minna
Ten Winkel F W Cd The, mfrs agts, 171

Minna
Tepper Charles, carp, r 93 Norton
Tepper Eva, widow, r 569 Church
Tepper Herman, dry goods, 1817 Polk
Teresa Joseph, billiards and pool. 3228

Folsom
Teresi Frank, barber, r 25 Scotland PI
Teresi Michael, lab, r 25 Scotland PI
Terkel Abraham, elk, r 661 Clayton
Terkelson A C, draftsman Joshua Hen-

dy Iron Wks, r Oakland
Terkelson James, elk Weeks-Howe-Em-

erson Co, r Oakland
Terkelson Lawrence F (Terkelson &

Henry) r 201 Clayton
TERKELSON ft HENRY (Inc) (L F

Terkelson and J E Henry) photogra-
phers, 1220 Market, tel Market 5039

Terkeltaub M & Co (M Terkeltaub) cabt
mkrs, 1765 Mission

Terkeltaub Meyer (M Terkeltaub & Co)
r717 Hayes

£®=Terkeltaub. See Tirkeltaub
Terlin Francis A, fireman, r 145 Laidley
Terlutter John, r 2522 Diamond
Termansen Terman, watchmkr, r 482

Guerrero
TERMINAL HOTEL, J J Donovan propr,

cor Haight and Stanyan, tel Park 93
Terminal Investment Co, 127 Russ Bldg
Terminal Warehouse, 628, 3d
Ternaben Gustave Mrs. r 218, 7th Av
Ternitz John, tanner, r 2959 Mission
Ternullo Vincenzo, lab, r 1334 Chestnut
Terrace James C, with Peck-Judah Co,

r Hotel Yorke
Terrace John, missionary, r 1402 Broad-

way
Terramorse Frank F, supt Goodyear Rub-

ber Co. r 571 Guerrero
Terramorse Frank F Jr, asst supt Good-

year Rubber Co, r 571 Guerrero
Terramorse Paul, finisher Goodyear Rub-

ber Co, r 571 Guerrero
Terranora Frank, cementwkr, r 472 Union
Terranova George, lab, r 185 Ellsworth
Terreault Frank D, teamster, r 1011%

Florida
Terrell Alfonso V, lab, r 2758 Greenwich
Terrell John H, elk, r 1538 Post
Terrell Katie, widow, r 2858 Greenwich
^Terrell See Terrill, Terrel, Turrell

and. Tyrrell
Terrill Annie H. widow, r 520, 5th Av
Terrill Arthur H, draftsman, r 520, 5th

Av
Terrill Bros (G C and W A) contrs and

builders, 3631, 17th
Terrill Charles c Estate Co, Call Bldg
Terrill Charles L, chief elk Telegrapher

S P Co, r Oakland
Terrill George C (Terrill Bros) r 3631

17th
Terrill George M, physician, 1424, 49th

Av
Terrill John G, elk Crane Co, r 9 Eugene

" TO PORTLAND TACOMA
SEATTLE AND THE NORTHWEST
MORNING AND EVENING
> TRAINS

Shasta
Route

MOUNT SHASTA IS IN O
SIGHT FOITtTR HOURS
STOPOVERS AT SHASTA SPB1NG5

ON ALL TICKETS &


